Easy-Installation
One-piece unit is easily installed through a single
3/4-inch, probe dependent vessel opening.
Calibration is quick and simple.
Z-tron IV™ Point Level Switch, a reliable
low-cost, on/off level switch
The low-cost, Drexelbrook Z-tron IV level switch
is unaffected by sticky coatings and impervious to

Z-tron IV™  Z4-Series
Model Numbering
Process gland wetted part (X)
B 316/316L SS
P PFA (700-0001-018)
X* Upon request
Sensing Element
Series
1 Standard
2 China
OEM Code
Insertion Length in mm
XXXXXX    Length of the probe in millimeters from process connection to the bottom of the probe
Cote-Shield™ Length in mm
XXXXXX    Length of the Cote-Shield in millimeters for 3-terminal probes. Not applicable for 2-terminal probes
Inactive Length in mm
XXXXXX    Length of the inactive part of the probe that is not measured.
    This option is primarily used in Interface measurement and Desalters
Inactive Material
B 316/316L SS
N Not Applicable
X* Many more options are available upon request
 Model # Press. &Temp. Wetted Parts
101 700-1202-001 200 psi @ 450°F 316 SS and PEEK
103 700-1202-014 200 psi @ 450°F 316 SS and PEEK
106 700-1202-041 1000 psi @ 250°F  /  300 psi @ 450°F 316 SS and PEEK
301 700-0001-022 1000 psi @ 100°F  /  500 psi @ 300 °F 316 SS and TFE
325 700-1202-031 200 psi @ 450°F 316 SS and PEEK, FDA approved
327 700-0202-002 50 psi @ 300 °F  /  20 psi @ 450 °F* 316 SS and TFE
701 700-0001-018 50 psi @ 300 °F PFA
753 700-0206-101 200 psi @ 250°F 316 SS and PEEK
754 700-0029-001 2 psi @ 500 °F 316 SS and TFE
755 700-0029-002 2 psi @ 500 °F 316 SS and TFE
756  700-0029-003   2 psi @ 500 °F 316 SS and TFE
757 700-0029-004 2 psi @ 500 °F 316 SS and TFE
758 700-0029-005 2 psi @ 500 °F 316 SS and TFE
760 700-0029-021 2 psi @ 500 °F 316 SS and TFE
761 700-0029-022 2 psi @ 500 °F 316 SS and TFE
762 700-0029-023 2 psi @ 500 °F 316 SS and TFE
763 700-0029-024 2 psi @ 500 °F 316 SS and TFE
764 700-0029-025 2 psi @ 500 °F 316 SS and TFE
766 700-0029-102 2 psi @ 1500 °F 316 SS and Alumina
767 700-0029-103 2 psi @ 1500 °F 316 SS and Alumina
768 700-0029-104 2 psi @ 1500 °F 316 SS and Alumina
769 700-0029-105 2 psi @ 1500 °F 316 SS and Alumina
770 700-0029-106 2 psi @ 1500 °F 316 SS and Alumina
Electronics
0 Integral (No Cable)
1 Remote w/ Out Cable
2 Remote w/ 5 Ft Gp Cable
3 Remote w/ 10 Ft Gp Cable
4 Remote w/ 15 Ft Gp Cable
5 Remote w/ 20 Ft Gp Cable
6 Remote w/ 25 Ft Gp Cable
7 Remote w/ 35 Ft Gp Cable
8 Remote w/ 50 Ft Gp Cable
9 Remote w/ 75 Ft Gp Cable
A Remote w/ 100 Ft Gp Cable
B Remote w/ 150 Ft Gp Cable
C Remote w/ 5 Ft Hi Temp Cable
D Remote w/ 10 Ft Hi Temp Cable
E Remote w/ 15 Ft Hi Temp Comp Cable
F Remote w/ 20 Ft Hi Temp Comp Cable
G Remote w/ 25 Ft Hi Temp Comp Cable
H Remote w/ 50 Ft Hi Temp Comp Cable
I Remote w/ 75 Ft Hi Temp Comp Cable
J Remote w/ 100 Ft Hi Temp Comp Cable
K Remote w/ 150 Ft Hi Temp Comp Cable
Technology
Z4 Z-tron IV RF Admittance Level Measurement System
Input Power
1 24 VDC